4° ANNO-1° SEMESTRE (Coordinatore Prof. L. Ramaglia)

	CORSO INTEGRATO
	COMMISSIONE
	SESSIONE

	
	
	Gennaio-Febbraio- Marzo
	Giugno-Luglio
	Settembre-Ottobre

	Scienze Mediche II
	Servillo G.,  Vargas M., Benassai G. Milone M.


	17/01/2023
21/02/2023

14/03/2023
	06/06/2023
11/07/2023
	12/09/2023
17/10/2023

	Scienze Neurologiche
	Saccà Francesco, Iasevoli F.

	18/01/2023

15/02/2023

22/03/2023
	14/06/2023

12/07/2023


	20/09/2023

11/11/2023



	Chirurgia Orale


	Sammartino G., Martuscelli R.,  Marenzi G. Di Lauro A. E. 

	
	
	

	Medicina Legale


	Di Lorenzo P.
	17/01/2023
07/02/2023

07/03/2023
	20/06/2023
11/07/2023
	26/09/2023
17/10/2023


